
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-108

Fri, 01 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  A-100
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer and Information Technologies In Science And Industry

 Polyanskiy A.A.  V-103
Fri, 22 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Neural Network Methods in the Development of New Materials

 Mishulina O.A.  D-310
Sat, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Materials of Alternative Energy  Karazhanov S.Z., Ivanitskaya E.A.

 B-109
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Laser and Micro Technologies  Menushenkov A.P.  V-403
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Introduction to Phase Transformation Kinetics  Nazarov A.V., Umantsev A.

 B-108
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Materials Science: Environmental Issues  Polskiy V.I.  B-106A
Tue, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Current Issues in Materials Science and Processes (Selected Topics)  Kalin B.A.

 B-106A
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Parallel Programming  Alyushin V.M.  V-204b
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Krymskaya O.A., Volkov N.V.,

Ganchenkova M.G., Ivannikova A.M., Isaenkova M.G., Lyublinskiy I.E., Nazarov A.V.,
Polskiy V.I., Sevryukov O.N., Yaltsev V.N.  dep.9

Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Computer Simulations in Condensed Matter Physics: Selected Topics
 Nazarov A.V.  B-108

Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Laser and Micro Technologies  Menushenkov A.P.  D-302
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Neural Network Methods in the Development of New Materials

 Mishulina O.A.  D-310
Thu, 11 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect Computer Simulations in Condensed Matter Physics: Selected Topics

 Nazarov A.V.  B-108
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Materials of Alternative Energy  Ivanitskaya E.A., Karazhanov S.Z.

 B-109
Mon, 15 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect Introduction to Phase Transformation Kinetics  Umantsev A.,

Nazarov A.V.  B-108
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Materials Science and Processes (Selected Topics)  Kalin B.A.

 B-106A


